
Council and Committee Meetings Schedule 

2020-2021

N.B. All Meetings start with 

fifteen minutes of Public 

Participation Time

Council
Parish 

Assembly

Policy, 

Finance & 

Performance 

Management 

Committee

Tourism 

Committee

Beach 

Management 

Advisory 

Committee

General 

Operations 

Committee

Roads & 

Transport 

Committee

Personnel 

Committee

Tuesday Tuesday

Commencing 7pm 7pm 9.30am 10.00am 2.15pm 4.30pm 2.15pm 9.30am

2020 May

June 29

July 27 21

August

September 14* 23 9

October 19 21 28

November 3 17 11 25

December 14 8

2021 January 18# & 25 13

February 9 24 3

March    15** 22** 9 23 31

April 26

May 24* & 26 (Weds)▲

* Annual Council Meeting (Election of Mayor)

▲ Final Accounts

# Annual Estimates Meeting

** These Meetings will be held in The Centre, Chapel Lane

Council Meetings Committee Meetings 

Monday Wednesday

Planning and 

Consultation 

Committee

12

10

6.30pm

6

3

7

1

1

5

2

4

7


