Council and Committee Meetings Schedule 2020-2021

	Council Meetings					Committee Meetings			
N.B. All Meetings start with fifteen minutes of Public Participation Time	Council	Parish Assembly	Planning and Consultation Committee	Policy, Finance & Performance Management Committee	Tourism Committee	Beach Management Advisory Committee	General Operations Committee	Roads & Transport Committee	Personnel Committee
	Monday			Tuesday	Tuesday	Wednesday			
Commencing	7pm	7pm	6.30pm	9.30am	10.00am	2.15pm	4.30pm	2.15pm	9.30am
2020 May			*						
June	29								
July	27		6	21					
August			3						
September	14*		7					23	9
October	19		5			21			28
November			2	3	17		11	25	
December	14		7	8					
2021 January	18# & 25		4						13
February			1	9		24		3	
March	15**	22**	1	9	23		31		
April	26		12						
May	24* & 26 (Weds) ▲		10						

* Annual Council Meeting (Election of Mayor)

▲ Final Accounts

Annual Estimates Meeting

** These Meetings will be held in The Centre, Chapel Lane